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Spades Division
TEAM

Slick Vick The Ruler
SNAKEBACONS

Leaf's Fan Club

Clubs Division
TEAM

Eastbound and Down
Sancho's Fury

Dunavan's Donnybrookers

Hearts Division

TEAM

Screamin' C-Men
brutus rules
Sweet Lou

Diamond Division

TEAM

Injured Reserves
LORds of the gridiron
Da' Bears

Total Points

Slick Vick The Ruler

SNAKEBACONS
Injured Reserves
Screamin' C-Men
Leaf's Fan Club
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LORds of the gridiron
Eastbound and Down

Da' Bears
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Dunavan's Donnybrookers

brutus rules
Sancho's Fury
Sweet Lou
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PCT
0.692
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.538
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.615
0.462
0.231

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.385

2463.00
2385.00
2356.90
2260.30
2200.50
2189.10
2184.50
2115.70
2024.60
1997.80
1982.80
1976.80

PF
2031.90
1922.90
1864.80

PF
1772.90
1605.10
1639.30

PF
1847.80
1638.60
1625.90

PF
1957.40
1746.40
1707.20

PA
1670.60
1940.90
1777.60

PA
1702.20
1815.60
1875.70

PA
1778.80
1777.10
1919.50

PA
1520.30
1633.60
1948.30

DIVISION
2-2-0
3-1-0
1-3-0

DIVISION
2-2-0

2-2-0
2-2-0

DIVISION
3-1-0
3-1-0
0-4-0

DIVISION
3-1-0

2-2-0
1-3-0

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 2

STREAK
Lost1
Lost 4
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 8

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
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