

Roy's Football League

Spades Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Slick Vick The Ruler	9	4	0	0.692	2031.90	1670.60	2 - 2 - 0	Won 2
SNAKEBACONS	6	7	0	0.462	1922.90	1940.90	3 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
Leaf's Fan Club	6	7	0	0.462	1864.80	1777.60	1 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Clubs Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Eastbound and Down	7	6	0	0.538	1772.90	1702.20	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Sancho's Fury	5	8	0	0.385	1605.10	1815.60	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 4
Dunavan's Donnybrookers	4	9	0	0.308	1639.30	1875.70	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Hearts Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Screamin' C-Men	8	5	0	0.615	1847.80	1778.80	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
brutus rules	6	7	0	0.462	1638.60	1777.10	3 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
Sweet Lou	3	10	0	0.231	1625.90	1919.50	0 - 4 - 0	Lost 8
Diamond Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Injured Reserves	11	2	0	0.846	1957.40	1520.30	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
LORds of the gridiron	8	5	0	0.615	1746.40	1633.60	2 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Da' Bears	5	8	0	0.385	1707.20	1948.30	1 - 3 - 0	Won 1

Total Points

2463.00
2385.00
2356.90
2260.30
2200.50
2189.10
2184.50
2115.70
2024.60
1997.80
1982.80
1976.80